Abstract Student Attendance Report as on 10.01.2019 with less than 75% of attendance as on 10.01.2019

Institute
Course
Batch

Course Division

Sr.No.
1

O N oA WD

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Enroliment No
137910159
143960
144035
144079
144112
144118
144152
154029
154030
154035
154038
154051
154064
154074
154077
154094

154097
154100
154101
154113
154119
154120
154126
154127
154128

154148
154151
154194
154201
154221
154237
154245
154264
154285
1641119001
1641119004
1641119005
1641119008
1641119010
1641119012
1641119013
1641119015
1641119016
1641119019
1641119020
1641119021
1641119024
1641119025
1641119026
1641119027
1641119028

IHM Shimla

B ScH &HA
07/2016-06/2019
Semester - 6

Student Name
BHUVNESH KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
HANSRAJ RAHUL VERMA
MANISH GOSWAMI
PRINCE BANSAL
RAHUL BISHT
SACHIN NEGI
AJAY KUMAR
AKASH BHANDARI
AMAN DHATWALIA
AMEET SINGH
ASHISH SHARMA
DANISH SOBTI
DINESH KUMAR
DIWAKAR SINGH
HRITWIK CHAUBEY CHAUBEY

JASWINDER
JITENDER

JOY BANERJEE
KUSH MADAAN
MANAV JUYAL
MANDAR BANYALA
MANMOHAN
MANNAT SHARMA

MANURAJ SINGH
CHAMPAWAT
NISHKARSH VERMA

PANKAJ KUMAR RAGHAV
ROHIT DUTT

SAHIL DOGRA
SHENDE PRASAD BHARAT
SHUBHAM TIWARI
SUCHIT SINGH
VAIBHAV MUGRAI
VIVEK BHAT

Aabhas Sharma

Abesh Sengupta

Abhay Pratap Singh
Abhishek Dhiman
Abhishek Negi

Abhishek Thakur
Adarsh Rawat

Aditya Dubey

Aditya Prakash

Ajay Verma

Akar Srivastava

Akash Kumar

Akhil Pathania
Akshaansh Anand Singh
Akshay Kumar

Akshey Chaurasia

Alok Semwall

Attended

18
14
14
13

39
43

19
27
31
19
28

16
59
21
18
14
34
14
30
22

20
30
56
57
33
19
30
13
33
34
43
11
34
35
22
44
39
31
40

19

17
43
16
12

Total

79
79
75
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79

79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
75

79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

Percentage

22
18
17
16

49
54

24
34
39
24
35

20
74
26
22
17
43
17
37
29

25
37
70
72
41
24
37
16
41
40
51
13
40
42
26
53
46
37
48
10
22

20
51
19
14



Sr.No.
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Enroliment No
1641119030
1641119033
1641119035
1641119036
1641119037
1641119039
1641119040
1641119041
1641119042
1641119043
1641119045
1641119046
1641119047
1641119048
1641119049
1641119050
1641119051
1641119053
1641119056
1641119057
1641119058
1641119061
1641119064
1641119065
1641119067
1641119069
1641119070
1641119073
1641119074
1641119076
1641119078
1641119079
1641119081
1641119082
1641119083
1641119084
1641119085
1641119086
1641119087
1641119088
1641119089
1641119091
1641119093
1641119095
1641119096
1641119097
1641119098
1641119101
1641119103
1641119106
1641119107
1641119109
1641119110
1641119111
1641119112
1641119113
1641119115
1641119116

Student Name Attended
Aman Rohilla
Amarnath Gupta
Amit Kumar
Amit Kumar Yadav
Angad Singh
Anirudh Mahajan
Ankit Kumar
Ankit Sharma
Ankit Singh
Ankit Trivedi
Ankur Singh
Ankur Yadav
Ankush
Ankush Kashyap
Ankush Thakur
Ansh Arora
Anshul Bragta
Anushkriti Negi
Arshdeep Singh Bajwa
Arvind
Atul Choudhary
Ayudh Panotra
Ayushman Kaul
B Diley Chhetri
Bhavishya Gandhi
Chanda Priya Baishya
Chandan Kumar
Chetan Singh Bisht
Deepak Kumar
Dhruv Agarwal
Dhruv Duggal
Divya Trivedi
Divyansh Kapoor
Domendra Nishad
Garvit Sharma
Gaurav
Gaurav Deswal
Gaurav Malhotra
Gaurav Semwal
Gaurav Singh
Girdhari Choudhary
Gyandeep
Harmeet Singh
Harshit Prakash Keshri
Hem Raj Joshi
Hema Rawat
Hemant Kumar
Hitesh Sundriyal
Isha Nalwa
Jivraj Singh Rajawat
Kabir
Kanishka Garg
Karan Jain
Karan Singh Kunwar
Karan Verma
Karandeep Singh
Ketan Vaish
Khushal Soni

16
23
53
40
13
25
42
25

28
17
52
25
32
45
28
15
48
13
22
29
48
29
47
48
60
38
49
35
44
35
21
40
27
27
48
18
50
54
36
20
41
59
56
13
60
41
59
53
51
29
31

44
42
30
45
23

Total

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84

Percentage

19
27
63
48
15
30
50
30

33
20
62
30
38
54
33
18
57
15
26
34
57
34
56
57
72
45
59
42
53
42
25
48
32
32
57
21
60
65
43
24
49
71
67
15
72
49
71
63
61
34
37

52
50
35
53
27



Sr.No.
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Enroliment No
1641119118
1641119119
1641119121
1641119123
1641119129
1641119130
1641119131
1641119132
1641119133
1641119137
1641119140
1641119141
1641119143
1641119144
1641119145
1641119148
1641119149
1641119150
1641119152
1641119153
1641119154
1641119155
1641119156
1641119157
1641119158
1641119159
1641119161
1641119162
1641119163
1641119164
1641119165
1641119166
1641119167
1641119168
1641119169
1641119170
1641119171
1641119173
1641119175
1641119176
1641119177
1641119179
1641119182
1641119186
1641119188
1641119195
1641119196
1641119197
1641119198
1641119199
1641119200
1641119202
1641119204
1641119208
1641119210
1641119211
1641119213
1641119214

Student Name Attended
Kunal Kumar
Kushagra Dev
Kushal Yadav
Madhur Chhabra
Mayank Dahaniya
Mayank Luthra
Md Shaheed
Milind Bora
Mohd Adnan
Mohmmad Sagqib Kureshe
Muskan
Muskan Gupta
Nayan Bhatia
Neha Saxena
Nikhil Attri
Nikunj Goel
Nishant Kumar
Nishikant Sahu
Nitin Saini
Nitish Kumar
Nitten Kathait
Nupur Choudhary
Palakk Srivastava
Pankaj Kumar
Parika Krishaniya
Parmeet
Pooja Rathore
Pooja Sharma
Prafull Singhal
Prakhar Dwivedi
Prakhar Malav
Prashant Saini
Prateek Gupta
Prateek Pawar
Pushkar Bhardwaj
Rachit Kalra
Rachit Kumar
Rahul Raghuvanshi
Rajat Choudhary
Rajat Dhiman
Rajdeep Dey
Rakshit Pal Singh Shaktawat
Rick Patnaik
Rohan Kiroriwal
Rohit Thakur
Sahib Singh
Sahil Chandel
Sahil Saharan
Sahil Thakur
Saksham
Samitinjai Singh
Samridhi Gupta
Sania Siddique
Satyam Shekhar
Shagun Chawla
Shahrukh Ali
Shailendra Gupta
Shanu Kumar

25
49
47
27
60
62
13
41
48
48
30
49
17
56
42
60
35
24
26
43
35
50
39
42
23
36
60
39
41
51
28
60
40
39
14

24
57
57
57
30
27
16
41
21
26
38
47
40
27
49
18
42
26
37
16
40
36

Total

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

Percentage

29
58
655
32
71
73
15
48
57
57
35
58
20
66
50
71
41
28
30
51
41
59
46
50
27
42
71
46
48
60
33
71
47
46
17

30
71
71
71
37
33
20
51
26
32
47
58
50
33
61
22
52
32
46
20
50
45



Sr.No.
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Enroliment No
1641119215
1641119216
1641119217
1641119218
1641119224
1641119226
1641119227
1641119228
1641119229
1641119231
1641119233
1641119234
1641119236
1641119237
1641119238
1641119239
1641119240
1641119241
1641119242
1641119243
1641119245
1641119246
1641119248
1641119249
1641119253
1641119254
1641119255
1641119256
1641119257
1641119258
1641119259
1641119260
1641119262
1641119263
1641119264
1641119265
1641119266
1641119267
1641119268
1641119270
1641119273
1641119274
1641119276

Student Name Attended
Shariq Tasleem
Shashank Singh
Shirish Dommalapati
Shitali Dogra
Shubham
Shubham Bisht
Shubham Kapoor
Shubham Mishra
Shubham Sharma
Shubham Thakur
Shudhanshu Mohan
Shwetank Singh
Siddharth Sharma
Simran Mittal
Singh Binit Tejbahadur
Sneh Saksham
Soham Thakur
Sorab Singh
Sourabh Yadav
Subham Kaundal
Sudipta Kumari
Suraj Kumar Yadav
Swapnil Kotnala
Syed Amaan Ali
Tushar Ankit
Tushar Biswas
Tushar Pant
Uday Singh Thapa
Utsav Arora
Vaibhav Dwivedi
Vikas Rojha
Vikas Singh
Vinay Verma
Vineet
Virender Kumar
Vishal Rawat
Vishbjit Manhas
Vivek Baunthiyal
Vivek Dabas
Vyom Singh
Yankit
Yash Gupta
Yishu

48
15
56
39
55
51
36
39
35
58
41
41
37
12
38
32
12
52
33
51
35
28
45
39
49
58
32
36
12
18
25
55
58
24
41
33
20
44
13
16
37
21

Total

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79

Percentage

60
18
70
48
68
63
45
49
44
73
51
51
46
15
48
40
15
65
41
64
44
35
56
49
62
73
40
45
15
22
31
69
73
30
51
41
25
655
16
20
46
26



